
March 29, 2022 Class Roster

Date Training Staff Type Dept Class Students Email Address

3/29/2022 Doc Remediation Robert/Christian Live Training dwss Gabriel Del Castillo Woods gdelcastillowoods@dwss.nv.gov

3/29/2022 Doc Remediation Robert/Christian Live Training dhcfp Heather Garrett h.garrett@dhcfp.nv.gov

3/29/2022 Doc Remediation Robert/Christian Live Training dpbh Isabell Rowland-Santillan irowland@health.nv.gov

3/29/2022 Doc Remediation Robert/Christian Live Training dhcfp Mary Bradley mbradley@dhcfp.nv.gov

3/29/2022 Doc Remediation Robert/Christian Live Training agri Mikayla Jones mikaylajones@agri.nv.gov

3/29/2022 Doc Remediation Robert/Christian Live Training dhcfp Rosemary Geary r.geary@dhcfp.nv.gov

3/29/2022 Doc Remediation Robert/Christian Live Training dhcfp Melody Hoover mhoover@dhcfp.nv.gov

3/29/2022 Doc Remediation Robert/Christian Live Training dhcfp Lorain Orosco lorosco@dhcfp.nv.gov
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